Rule 2.29 Form 2.16B

The Insolvency Act 1986

Notice of statement of affairs 2.16B
Name of Company Company number
Siliconpak Limited 01729156
In the For court use only
High Court of Justice, Chancery Division, 2174 of 2017
Manchester District Registry

(full name of court}

(8) Insert full name(s} and IWe (a) Sarah Helen Bell and Steven Muncaster
address{es) of administrator(s) Duff & Phelps Lid.
The Chancery

58 Spring Gardens
Manchester, M2 1EW

attach a copy of:--

*delele as applicable * the statement(s) of affairs;
* the statement(s) of concurrence;
* a copy of the court order limiting disclosure in respect of the statement of affairs

Signed

Dated

Contact Details:

Duff & Phelps Ltd.
You do not have to give any The Chancery
contact information In the box 58 Spring Gardens
opposite but if you do, it will halp Manchester, M2 1EW
Companies House to contact you
If there is a query on the fomm. Tel: +44 (0) 161 827 9000
The contact information that you
give will be visible to searches of

I“ II]I ‘lll I‘ l] Im Hl]l \I II ave completed and signed this form please send it {0 the Registrar of Companies at:
1 House, Crown Way, Cardiff CF14 3UZ OX 33050 Cardift
*AB3ROQ69"
A26

06/04/2017 #3IN
COMPANIES HOUSE

>
<
[a]
v
[+4
2
I
-

ADM 04305



Rule 2.29

failnserl narne ang address o
reg:siared alice of the company

[b} Wsert cate

ADM 03052

Form 2.14B

Statement of affairs
Name of Company Company number
Siliconpak Limited 01729156
Inthe Court Case Number
High Court of Justice, Chancery Division, 2174 of 2017
Manchester District Registry

(full name of court)

Statemen! as 1o the affairs of (a) Siliconpak Limited

on the (b) 28 February 2017, the date that the company entered administration,

Statement of Truth

| beheve that the facls stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete
stalement of the affairs of the above named company as at (b) 28 February 2017 the date
that the company entered administration,

Full name Peter W Squibb

Signed ? ‘I‘-‘ g’o\l\f\\\?\b

Dated 31® March 2017




INSOLVENCY ACT 1986

DIRECTORS STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS

A — Summary of Assets

Assels

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Omega Digicon Lite

Less amount due to finance companies

Book debts subject to RBSIF
Less amount due to RBSIF

Goodwill

Assets subject to floating charge:

Other assets

Uncharged assets:

Stocks
Unencumbered plant and machinery

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Pug¢

Signature

ADM 03052

Notes

Date

Book Estimated to
Value realise
£ £
57,400 32,583
{32,583) {32,583)
24,817 0
187,187 118,177
(84,210} (84,210)
0 2,500
45,000 5,000
56,315 16,417
229,109 57,884

5 1 MAR 2077




INSOLVENCY ACT 1986

DIRECTORS STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS

A1 - Summary of liabilities

Estimated total assets avaitable for preferential
creditors {carried from page A)

Liabilities

Preferential creditors:

Estimated deficiency Isurplus as regards preferential creditors:

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (1o carry
forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders
Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated deficiency / surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable
(brought down})

Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims (exctuding any shortfall

to floating charge holders)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferentiai
creditors (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Shortfall to fioating charge holders (brought down)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regard creditors

Issued and called up capital

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members

P Sewlh

Signature,

ADM 03052

Estimated to

realise
£
57,884
£
£
57,884
£
£
0 0
57,884
£
£
)
57,884
£
0 0
£ 57,884
£
{862,780) (862,790)
£
0 0
100 0
(804,906)
£

51 MAR 7617

Date




37 4w | o

aleq

AS M)

ainjeudig

ZS0E0 WaY

S10)1paid ape) |

£8E PLE S|NPBaYIS 935 3SEdd
P
SINALIG [BIDUBUI 4
15 PN S3UASY Ul "SPUB|YEIg uaBemson
S2|01yaA PISED £0.'9 ‘BAL(Q SUBLWLODA "LINOY 3OIMsSunIg
I T o saakoiduig
6502t Asuepunpas preduny
saakoidwy
o'y sabem pledun
DUNWH
00641 LVYA
OdHWH
G804 JIN ® 3AVd
(uonessiviwipe
73/ 5630 anysAqiag uoiaByly ‘aesy w) sawedwo)
[BIASNPU] SUET MOPESIA 'PEOY SqWodjeS dnosoy yedeieyn
— 8190 ‘g19ap dnasb sz
3 ) 3
uanib gap WBLWIE}D JO
AWindag 10 amep Aunoas ajeg | sorpais Ag pay Alunoas Aue Jo spejag JO JUNoWY {apo2)s0d ypm) ssaIppy Jo)paltd JO aweN

ucissassod s Auedwoa ay) ul Ausdosd Jaao ap jo uonualas Builned s1oNpard pue sa1aIas 10 spoob Jo Ailddns ay) jo aoueape ul pred
sjunowe Bunue s1awoisno pue sludwaalbe sies |ruonipuod o Buises) 1a11eys ‘aseysind-aliy Japun SIONPaID (B AJJUBP! PUE SIONPAID JIB SPRDUI ISNW NOA 8ION

SHOLIA3¥I ANVdWNOD




Z60E0 WAV

L ]
; aleq " aneubig
597 Wy | ¢ J‘_éu 3@
SWIOL
0043 004
- {uonesnsiuiwpe
u) (ZLB6SEYL0) PaNWI
Z34 §53Q anusiqiaq dnoug yedereyd syl
s3Jeys AJEUIPIO |3 00L3 001 "UOIB.JIY '9IBIST |BLISNPU| SUBT MOPED 'PEOY Bquodes
o anea | pay saieys ) Jap|oyaieyg
ﬁr! p|ay saJeys Jo s|Ielag [BURLION jO 'ON (apoojsod yum) ssalppy JO dwen

v

SYIATOHIYVHS ANVJINOD




2559

L5y LG

rZEBE'YIEI

80'G6Z3
6L Y213
\Z'06%3
PE'SZ6'E23
OF'8EE3
00'090'pG3
82003
Q2'€823
v LP03
66°'650'G13
00'SLt3
LPESS'61L3
e FYELS
60'/9E'93
1z'1e3
0B'V0E' L3
ZLEPZ'ES
go'¥alL3
oP'Zve'0L3
01'1993
ZE'LE3-
YO'v6T3
000093
257464723
09°L2H'EPLI
26'121'93
LBS6ZL3
00'8IE3
86°ECLY

6. 8ZE'8L3
Jeg uauny

Hv 5630
Y6 9170

16 P19y
HE 2937
nie £8d
ML ZLAM
YE SION
1ds 0P
dg 860A
2326530
31 81ON
1Z PZON
142 €N3
HH8 595
8Z 0148
Or 6530
$36 LMW
M35 30
Mat 188
QS 6D

3¢ £1AM
dL OLON
X3v 9530
dS.648
4re #3i
300 M¥S
89 7208

34 6530
0D 1804

suosen
5097
anyswog
2)IYSI9SInA

WoA A Aingsmag
weybumion
Ainqueg

HEMBN
weyayoy
uojal|y

sSauAsy uolIy

anysicpag
soueT

anyskqaq
syelg

PaaaIsayD

alyshqaq
P oul ssasppy

8|EPYICY
1858415 pEausHeH
Aangman
allINeC]

HI{POOAA
poomIse]
19)53YaUBH
aysHICA YuoN
Weyxojg
WYHONILLON
Aepn eleiajen)

SIYSWOA WINOS
Q1314S3100VW
$8j0013W0S

ohen
wngpRag
%0583

SPUEIPIN ISaA
weyBuioN
1adjeg
YUOMLIE |
13153918M
puBjSEH
SUIYSHIOA
uoldIY

£ ou ssaIppyY

$8j0218WO0g
peoy PIeyliea

uaasy Guigiy

auey sbpuqwen £°9'G wun
3J pu) uosuaydels
abpuque)

aue Auend)

peoy Aquag

pEOY UnydjoD

Aqiag

N weysApm
QIAIHISNYI

Wey S83uIsng |4 UOJE2g
piayu3

153 pu| AqejieH

1S3 GNI QN314STYNH
ale|s3 (eusnpu) yed s90)

HIQ auL
j9a1g Aajuels
MONEH

[VBYLA AN
uoje3 Buoq

ETTOT]

peoy PBLYAN

uojsewNy L

aleis3 |euISNpU) BUBT MOJED
Aajybiay

npu| atue MOPE3W

Z 8u) sselppy

189S UbiH €1
sseuisng Auaganig ¢
€ wun

sjeualey aNSIYPY IS

ABM [2unig

K Jeg

wbiarg ypoo
abpug Asbue
SO, USRI AN
uomels 1amog xeiQ
| abeluea | yun

VO WIDHIWWOD va

3sNOH Jepuexayy
Ned eaouu|

Aep Aqueg
INNIAY SN33ND
ABAA pOOMUDLG
9€Z9 09 Od

yed pleyyooig
syop abpug

Zr xeg Od

0o8|d pJOMaWDS
peoY LB Spjold
senjsed 9yl Z
9SNOH SPALIN
pEOY |Epsun
PRIy

SN BWIOH

peoy agIcAHES

} 2ul7 ssauppy

SI{ES P AIH (BIOL

ssasdxu)

PIT (eaddy 199y

P11 MN euwsay

%23g ? JAYS0)Y

PN XN oueQg

Buibexord BuyspoAs
jeauviydapw As)bue

spnpoag Guilbexped

13m0 UDAEBH

oy Ainqueg

ANIWLINY DY LHYISHSIHS
ISAIN

Buibexoed pue iaded weybu|
sanddng enyO Wang Aenyd
LH3ANOD X3LVYWIVH
suonnjog Guiiexpey peay
12qois) 1BS

uonnquisiyg %ead auum

P 1emuey

P17 samog Lauid

wooesL ysiug

1atdeq uoR|PPIN

S¥nU L o peduw)

UBld udisuad siopanq yedeseyd
1aded Jadey aaeald
paebnuoy slepey

M yedssord

P SUOS R UANS T

P yedeseyd
aweN

9667
Q6P
pi6r
LL6Y
996t
84534
8v6L
£16E
606¢
B06E
S06€E
£080
549¢
¥eoE
619¢
[48:
209¢
[11:74)
920¢
sZoe
18513
80SE
205€
£8re
\ShE
«Wre
§6£¢€
ggee
g5ee

0Z0¢t
090y

(vonessiuiwpe ul) payws yeduods
saosuejeq JabpIa) aseyaindg



